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Return of Adhesive and Impressed Stamps printed from 1st April, 1917, to 31st March,
1918.

Approximatt Oolt of Paper.—Preparation, nil; printing (66U copies), £7 Ills.

Authority : Marccs F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—HlB.
Priet id.)

Description. Sheets. Stamps. Value.

Postage
Duty
Railway
Postal notes
Letter-cards
Post-cards

671,605
6,462
3,000

220,000
169,444
71,250
20,000

1,497

148,459,000
761,806
360,000

2.200,000
1,524,999
1,140,000

160,000
1,490

12,730,940

£ s. d.
973,773 0 0
751,458 0 0

1,125 0 0
9,540 17 8
9,496 17 6
4,746 5 0

363 2 0
9 6 3

105,957 11 8

Newspaper-wrappers
Embossed envelopes
Impressed stamps ..

Totals 1.163,258 167,338,235 1,856,470 0 1
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