RETURN OF ADHESIVE AND IMPRESSED STAMPS PRINTED FROM 1ST APRIL, 1917, TO 31ST MARCH. 1918.

Description.					Sheets.	Stamps.	Value.	
					- 19 d Mindrad and the decrease .		£ s	. c
Postage					671,605	148,459,000	973,773 0)
Duty					6,462	761,806	751,458 0)
Railway					3,000	360,000	1,125 0	}
Postal notes					220,000	2,200,000	9,540 17	•
Letter-cards				!	169,444	1,524,999	9,496 17	,
Post-cards					71,250	1,140,000	4,746 5	,
Newspaper-wrappers				!	20,000	160,000	363 2	
Embossed envelopes					1,497	1,490	9 6	i
[mammanas]					••	12,730,940	105,957 11	
Totals					1,163,258	167,338,235	1,856,470 0	,

Approximate Cost of Paper .-- Preparation, nil; printing (650 copies), £7 10s.

By Authority: MARCUS F. MARKS, Government Printer, Wellington.-1918.

Price 6d.]